P1A Cylinder
Express Program WI-MK029
Automation
Program
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control
sealing & shielding
Parker Hannifin Corporation2
Double Acting with Bumpers C/W Magnet
Bore size in MM Stroke in MM Part number
10 25 P1A-S010DS-0025
50 P1A-S010DS-0050
80 P1A-S010DS-0080
100 P1A-S010DS-0100
125 P1A-S010DS-0125
12 25 P1A-S012DS-0025
50 P1A-S012DS-0050
80 P1A-S012DS-0080
100 P1A-S012DS-0100
125 P1A-S012DS-0125
160 P1A-S012DS-0160
200 P1A-S012DS-0200
16 25 P1A-S016DS-0025
50 P1A-S016DS-0050
80 P1A-S016DS-0080
100 P1A-S016DS-0100
125 P1A-S016DS-0125
160 P1A-S016DS-0160
200 P1A-S016DS-0200
20 25 P1A-S020DS-0025
50 P1A-S020DS-0050
80 P1A-S020DS-0080
100 P1A-S020DS-0100
125 P1A-S020DS-0125
160 P1A-S020DS-0160
200 P1A-S020DS-0200
250 P1A-S020DS-0250
320 P1A-S020DS-0320
25 25 P1A-S025DS-0025
50 P1A-S025DS-0050
80 P1A-S025DS-0080
100 P1A-S025DS-0100
125 P1A-S025DS-0125
160 P1A-S025DS-0160
200 P1A-S025DS-0200
250 P1A-S025DS-0250
320 P1A-S025DS-0320
WI-MK029
ISO 6432 Round Body Cylinders
P1A Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation3
Accessories
Description Bore Size Part number
Flange, MF8 10 mm P1A-4CMB
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DMB
20 & 25 mm P1A-4HMB
Foot, MS3 10 mm P1A-4CMF
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DMF
20 & 25 mm P1A-4HMF
Rod clevis 10 mm P1A-4CRC
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DRC
20 mm P1A-4HRC
25 mm P1A-4JRC
Swivel rod eye 10 mm P1A-4CRS
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DRS
20 mm P1A-4HRS
25 mm P1A-4JRS
Double Acting with Cushions C/W Magnet
Bore size in MM Stroke in MM Part number
16 25 P1A-S016MS-0025
50 P1A-S016MS-0050
80 P1A-S016MS-0080
100 P1A-S016MS-0100
125 P1A-S016MS-0125
160 P1A-S016MS-0160
200 P1A-S016MS-0200
20 25 P1A-S020MS-0025
50 P1A-S020MS-0050
80 P1A-S020MS-0080
100 P1A-S020MS-0100
125 P1A-S020MS-0125
160 P1A-S020MS-0160
200 P1A-S020MS-0200
250 P1A-S020MS-0250
300 P1A-S020MS-0320
25 25 P1A-S025MS-0025
50 P1A-S025MS-0050
80 P1A-S025MS-0080
100 P1A-S025MS-0100
125 P1A-S025MS-0125
160 P1A-S025MS-0160
200 P1A-S025MS-0200
250 P1A-S025MS-0250
320 P1A-S025MS-0320
ISO 6432 Round Body Cylinders
P1A Series
WI-MK029
Description Bore Size Part number
Cover trunnion 10 mm P1A-4CMJ
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DMJ
20 & 25 mm P1A-4HMJ
Clevis bracket 10 mm P1A-4CMT
12 & 16 mm P1A-4DMT
20 & 25 mm P1A-4HMT
Mounting nut 10 mm 9127385101
12 & 16 mm 9127385102
20 & 25 mm 9127385103
Rod nut 10 mm 0261110600
12 & 16 mm 0261210800
20 mm 0261211000
25 mm 9128985601
Restricted for use by Parker Hannifin Personnel and Authorized Distributors © 2014 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Policy WI-MK029
Confidential
Effective Date: November 1, 2014
Issue Date: November 1, 2014
Parker Canada Division
Milton	 (905) 693-3000
Montreal	 (514) 684-3000
Calgary	 (403) 291-9100